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General Information
Country:
Proiect ID:

Project Name:
Loan/ Credit No:

India : Strengthening Public Financial Management in Rajasthan

India

P156869

Banks Approval Date of the Origiinal Procurement Plan:
Revised Plan Date(s): (comma delineated, leave blank if none)

Strengthening Public Financial Management in Rajasthan

Executing Agency(ies): Department of Finance, Government of Rajasthan

2016-10-06
2017-02-16
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IN-DOF-5927-GO-RFQ | Al
Conditioners for SPFM-PMU
Office establishments.

Post

Request for
Quotations

Open - National

Single Stage - One
Envelope

455000

Pending
Implementation|

2017-02-01

20170328

2017:09-25

IN-DOF-5932-GO-RFB /
Procurement of Hardware for
Commercial Taxes Department,
GOR

Request for Bids

Open - National

Single Stage - One
Envelope

1,492,537.00

Pending
Implementation|

20170223

20170302

20170402

20170417

20170515

20171111

IN-DOF-5924-GO-RFQ /
Procurement of Office Furniture:
tems ( Modular office furniture,
‘computer furniture, and storage
funiture etc.) for SPFM-PMU
office establishments.

Post

Request for
Quotations

Open - National

Single Stage - One
Envelope

24,2000

Implementation|

2017:0128

2017:03.08

2017:04-07

IN-DOF-5925-GO-RFQ /
Procurement o computers .
peripherals , software licenses
{MS Offce & Antvirus) UPS
etc.for SPENLPMU Office
Estabiishments

Post

Request for
Quotations

Open - National

Single Stage - One
welope

18713.00

Pending
Implementation|

20170128

20170307

20170401

IN-DOF-5628-GO-RFQ | Priters|
(ncluding mult-functional
printers) and Photocopier
machines (ncluding multi-
functional machines) for SPFM-
PMU Office Establishments

Post

Request for
Quotations

Open - National

Single Stage - One
Envelope

6,825.00

Pending

Implementation|

20170201

20170329

20170925
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IN-DOF-2276-CS-QCBS /
Selection of Consultant for carry
out an Insiitutional Assessment
including GST Readiness.
Assessment and training,

Post

Quality And Cost-
Based Selection

Open - International

540,000.00

Under
Implementation

20161007

20161019

20161012

20161110 | 20161025

20161208

20170107

2017:02-11

20170318

20180318

IN-DOF-4591-CS-QCBS /
Consultancy for Training Needs.
Assessment (TNA) and
Development of Training Strategy|

Post

Quality And Cost-
Based Selection

Open - National

221,000.00

Pending
Implementation

20161215

20161216

2017-02-18

2017:03:20

2017-04-04

20170424

2017:0506

20171102

IN-DOF-5930-CS-QCES /
Enhancing Effectiveness of
Public Audit Institutions in the
Government of Rajasthan

Post

Quality And Cost-
Based Selection

Open - National

671,641.00

Pending
Implementation

20170205

2017-02.08

2017:02:20

20170823

2017-04-22

2017:0521

2017:06-18

20100618

IN-DOF-5931-CS-QCBS /
Strengthening Decentralized
Participative Planning in
Government of Rajasthan

Post

Quality And Cost-
Based Selection

Open - National

373,134.00

Pending
Implementation

20170205

2017.0210

20170224

2017-03-26

2017:04-05

2017-04-22

2017:05:20

20100520
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